RESULTATS, 2 DECEMBRE 2025
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8
108
103

12
112

13

10
101
109
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106
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107
113

11
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110
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Joueurs

Marie-Pierre Schueler

Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Kathrin Ducotterd
Elsbeth Monney
Michelle Deliege
Anne Lévy
Arlette D'Eternod
Marie-Rose Gillman

Marcienne Progin

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Nicole Ballara
Isabelle Python
Marita Enderli
Irene Buol
Gertrude Deillon
Solange Wijkstrém
Yvonne Gendre
Valérie Buob

Monique Stempfel

Marie-Francoise Waeber

Rita Tissot
Monique Tinguely
Anna Kornfeld
Francgoise Aebischer
Isabelle Meyer

Nicole Proenca

Heinz Fuhrer
Farideh Hank
Birgit Hofer
Simone Schorderet
Anne-Lise Romanens
Thérese Meyer
Stéphane Jorg
Camilla Leigh
Marie-José Schmid
Sylvia Pulver
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Christiane Savoy
Anne-Marie De Mont
Heidi Fuhrer
Denise Thalmann
Edy Crittin
Chantal Purro-Moix
Marc Achtari
Sylvie Eugster
Danielle Cosandey
Gérald Jan
Mario Strickler
Gerhard Kornfeld
Frédy Wyser
André Binggeli
Marianne Vonlanthen

MP
420.0
380.0
369.0
353.0
351.0
345.0
337.0
336.0
326.0
326.0
325.0
324.0
324.0
316.0
310.0
304.0
302.0
301.0
293.0
282.0
267.0
256.0
251.0
239.0
238.0
237.0

%
67.31
60.90
59.13
56.57
56.25
55.29
54.01
53.85
52.24
52.24
52.08
51.92
51.92
50.64
49.68
48.72
48.40
48.24
46.96
45.19
42.79
41.03
40.22
38.30
38.14
37.98
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/113
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/111
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