

# RÉSULTATS, 2 DÉCEMBRE 2025

<b>Rang</b>	<b>N° paire</b>	<b>Joueurs</b>		<b>MP</b>	<b>%</b>	<b>PV</b>
1	8	Marie-Pierre Schueler	Heinz Fuhrer	420.0	67.31	17
2	108	Brian Finch-Wabnitz	Farideh Hank	380.0	60.90	13
3	103	Kathrin Ducotterd	Birgit Hofer	369.0	59.13	11
4	12	Elsbeth Monney	Simone Schorderet	353.0	56.57	7
5	112	Michelle Deliège	Anne-Lise Romanens	351.0	56.25	4
6	13	Anne Lévy	Thérèse Meyer	345.0	55.29	0
7	10	Arlette D'Eternod	Stéphane Jörg	337.0	54.01	0
8	101	Marie-Rose Gillman	Camilla Leigh	336.0	53.85	0
9	109	Marcienne Progin	Marie-José Schmid	326.0	52.24	0
10	7	Anne Monney-Terrapon	Sylvia Pulver	326.0	52.24	0
11	102	Nicole Ballara	Anne Kaelin Crittin	325.0	52.08	0
12	1	Isabelle Python	Christiane Savoy	324.0	51.92	0
13	106	Marita Enderli	Anne-Marie De Mont	324.0	51.92	0
14	6	Irène Buol	Heidi Fuhrer	316.0	50.64	0
15	105	Gertrude Deillon	Denise Thalmann	310.0	49.68	0
16	4	Solange Wijkström	Edy Crittin	304.0	48.72	0
17	107	Yvonne Gendre	Chantal Purro-Moix	302.0	48.40	0
18	113	Valérie Buob	Marc Achtari	301.0	48.24	0
19	5	Monique Stempfel	Sylvie Eugster	293.0	46.96	0
20	11	Marie-Françoise Waeber	Danielle Cosandey	282.0	45.19	0
21	2	Rita Tissot	Gérald Jan	267.0	42.79	0
22	104	Monique Tinguely	Mario Strickler	256.0	41.03	0
23	9	Anna Kornfeld	Gerhard Kornfeld	251.0	40.22	0
24	110	Françoise Aebischer	Frédy Wyser	239.0	38.30	0
25	3	Isabelle Meyer	André Binggeli	238.0	38.14	0
26	111	Nicole Proença	Marianne Vonlanthen	237.0	37.98	0